
County of Westchester

Legislation Text

Planning - Amend an agreement with Volunteers of America Greater New York, Inc., through the
Emergency Solutions Grant COVID-19 program, for upgrades to the cooling and ventilation system
by installing a new HVAC system at the Homeless Shelter in Valhalla, NY, in order to change the
contract expiration date from 9/30/22 to 3/31/23.

N. Drummond

File #: 95315, Version: 1

County of Westchester Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

